Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education

Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

1703000 MOUNTAINBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6530
6702
6710
6779
6784

Title | Part A

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
Federal Preschool Special Education
Stronger Connections Grant

Title V RLIS-REAP

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$23,923.17
$0.00
$1,778.87
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$4,608.17
$1,734.29
$3,236.50
$4,683.52
$2,300.80

$23,923.17
$4,608.17
$3,513.16
$3,236.50
$4,683.52
$2,300.80





