## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



1703000 M	OUNTAINBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	<b>Total Carryover</b>
6501	Title I Part A	\$23,923.17	\$0.00	\$23,923.17
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$4,608.17	\$4,608.17
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$1,778.87	\$1,734.29	\$3,513.16
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$3,236.50	\$3,236.50
6779	Stronger Connections Grant	\$0.00	\$4,683.52	\$4,683.52
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$2,300.80	\$2,300.80